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$2 Best Ball

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse Details

1 Brad Swanson + Chris Pearson
Purple Hawk GC 29 $0.00 DNP

2 Bryan Stoffel + Ben Stoffel
Purple Hawk GC 30 $28.00

3 Jim Langevin + Craig Granroth
Purple Hawk GC 31 $14.00

T4 Eric Rysdam + Bl[Eric Rysdam]
Purple Hawk GC 32 $0.00

T4 Craig Peterson + John Munkberg
Purple Hawk GC 32 $0.00

T4 Ty Liljander + Jeff Chromy
Purple Hawk GC 32 $0.00

T4 Pete Carlson + Kurt Koester
Purple Hawk GC 32 $0.00

T8 Lance Oelrich Sr + Lance Oelrich Jr
Purple Hawk GC 33 $0.00

T8 Adam Madison + Jeff Reichel
Purple Hawk GC 33 $0.00

T8 Dan VanSickle + Dean Armstrong
Purple Hawk GC 33 $0.00

T8 Ken Gagner + Steve Hammero
Purple Hawk GC 33 $0.00

T12 Scott Soderman + Jim Warden
Purple Hawk GC 34 $0.00

T12 Hugh Irwin + Tyler Wedlund
Purple Hawk GC 34 $0.00

T12 Hayden Johnson + Dru Kuchenbaker
Purple Hawk GC 34 $0.00

T12 Jason Schulz + Chris Elbert
Purple Hawk GC 34 $0.00

T12 Jeff Pulcher + Kevin Dahl
Purple Hawk GC 34 $0.00

17 Ron Majzner + Michael Majzner
Purple Hawk GC 35 $0.00

T18 Todd Urness + Phil Schlenker
Purple Hawk GC 36 $0.00

T18 Tony Geving + Jim Page
Purple Hawk GC 36 $0.00

T18 John Larson + Shannon Olson
Purple Hawk GC 36 $0.00

T21 Kurt Lindquist + Mark Leaf
Purple Hawk GC 37 $0.00
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League Standings

Pos. Team Points Details

1 Dean Armstrong + Dan VanSickle
Purple Hawk GC 157.00 26

2 Jeff Pulcher + Kevin Dahl
Purple Hawk GC 155.00 32

3 Bryan Stoffel + Ben Stoffel
Purple Hawk GC 153.00 31

4 Todd Urness + Phil Schlenker
Purple Hawk GC 151.00 18

5 Kelly Johnson + Darrin Davis 148.00 32 - P

6 Ken Gagner + Bill Berg
Purple Hawk GC 144.00 24

7 Lance Oelrich Jr + Lance Oelrich Sr
Purple Hawk GC 143.00 25 - P

T8 John Munkberg + Craig Peterson
Purple Hawk GC 142.00 19

T8 Pete Carlson + Kurt Koester
Purple Hawk GC 142.00 24

10 Jeff Chromy + Austin Chromy
Purple Hawk GC 142.00 34

11 Chris Elbert + Jason Schulz
Purple Hawk GC 140.00 13

12 John Larson + Shannon Olson
Purple Hawk GC 138.00 20

T13 Hugh Irwin + Tyler Wedlund
Purple Hawk GC 137.00 22

T13 Paul Larson + Trent Chromy
Purple Hawk GC 137.00 26

15 Brian Kram + Lance Olson
Purple Hawk GC 135.00 20

16 Jim Langevin + Craig Granroth
Purple Hawk GC 134.00 29

17 Steve Kast + Rick Selz
Purple Hawk GC 129.00 12

18 Dan Callewaert + Joe Ramberg
Purple Hawk GC 127.00 22 - P

T19 Jim Warden + Scott Soderman
Purple Hawk GC 117.00 12

T19 Brad Swanson + Chris Pearson
Purple Hawk GC 117.00 34

21 Kurt Lindquist + Mark Leaf
Purple Hawk GC 112.00 10 - P

22 Jeff Reichel + Adam Madison
Purple Hawk GC 111.00 24
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23 Tony Geving + Jim Page
Purple Hawk GC 96.00 20

T24 Derek Rogers + Ben Sayotovich
Purple Hawk GC 93.00 -

T24 Hayden Johnson + Dru Kuchenbaker
Purple Hawk GC 93.00 10

26 Ron Majzner + Michael Majzner
Purple Hawk GC 85.00 15

Total Points Allocated: 3378.00

Proximities

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Tyler Wedlund
Purple Hawk GC $10.00 CTP #16

None Lance Oelrich Jr
Purple Hawk GC $10.00 LP #18

Total Purse Allocated: $20.00


